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Attendance from Virtual Pre-Submittal Conference 
 

1                                                                Central Plant Replacement Project  -  #23-005 

DATE: March 15th, 2023 PROJECT:  Fairfield Campus 
 Central Plant Replacement Project 
PLACE: Microsoft Teams (Virtual)  Project #23-005     

   
  

TIME: 11:00 AM 

 

Company Name Contact Person Phone No. Email Address 

ACCO Engineering Systems, Inc. Stephen Alwan 916-628-0058 salwan@accoes.com 

ACCO Engineering Systems, Inc. Priscilla Deguzman 916-596-5174 pdeguzman@accoes.com 

Air Systems Service & Construction Austin Voges 916-752-1650 avoges@airsystems1.com 

Air Systems Service & Construction Rob Arrighini 888-504-ASSC rarrighini@airsystems1.com  

American Chiller Service, Inc. Stanley Newton 916-870-1992 stanley@americanchiller.com 

Bel Air Mechanical Bruce Campbell 925-719-0444 bruce@belairmechanical.com 
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Company Name Contact Person Phone No. Email Address 

Bell Products Mike Turner 707-363-5544 mturner@bellproducts.com 

California Environmental Systems Carter Pierce 530-613-5156 cpiercejr@calenvirosystems.com 

CWS Construction Group Inc. Jay Mahinay 707-704-9356 Jaymm.cws@gmail.com 

CWS Construction Group Inc. Leilani Benson 415-599-6545 Leilanib.cws@gmail.com 

Dowdle & Sons Mechanical Jim McDill 707-224-6968 jim@dowdleandsonsmech.com 

Emcor Services Mesa Energy Bob Weber 510-335-2257 bweber@emcor.net  

Frank M. Booth, Inc. Stacie Kehriotis 916-878-3834 staciek@frankbooth.com  

Frank M. Booth, Inc.  Jake Mills 916-878-3834 jacobm@frankbooth.com  

Frank M. Booth, Inc. Curt Browning 916-878-3834 curtb@frankbooth.com  

Matrix HG, Inc Kenny Woodward 925-448-0049 kwoodard@matrixhginc.com  
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Company Name Contact Person Phone No. Email Address 

Matrix HG, Inc. Jamie Guerra 707-339-3345 jguerra@matrixhginc.com  

Mesa Energy Systems, Inc. Zach Blake 510-342-4927 zblake@emcor.net  

Mesa Energy Systems, Inc. David Kraft 510-755-0612 dkraft@emcor.net  

PB Electric Inc. Mason Wascom 225-326-5338 mason@pbelectric.com  

PB Electric Inc.  Thomas Ostatnik 916-858-1342 thomas@pbelectricinc.com  

Soltek Pacific Ronald L. Hicks 559-294-7101 rhicks@soltekpacific.com  

Sunbelt Controls Kyle Rincon 805-459-1166 krincon@sunbeltcontrols.com 

TNT Industrial Contractors Inc. Dean Unger, P.E. 916-395-8400 estimating@tntindustrial.com  
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Company Name Contact Person Phone No. Email Address 

Salas O’Brien Tai Michell   

Salas O’Brien Evan Sarver, P.E.   

Kitchell Noe Ramos   
 


